12/10/23, 1:23 AM 2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
. Johnathon Alejandro, Zoe

1 Sanford-Fritch HS Deatherage, Alex Alaniz 2A 1 1054

) Waller HS Trent Oldham, Brenlee Klefstad, 6A 15 1040
Ashera Ayers

. Nathaniel Perez, Aaron Rodriguez,

3 Sharyland Pioneer HS Carson Talbert S5A 31 1038

4 Vega HS Benneth Lopez, Lynlee Spinhirne, A 3 1036
Braden Brorman

5 Lubbock Coronado HS ~ ill Edwards, Daniel Warriach, 5A 4 979
Solomon Owuor

. Bryce Palmer, Preston Taylor,

6 Holliday HS Mikayla Radtke 3A 7 879

7 Childress HS Kara Palomo, Ella Mills, Chrissy IA ) 249
Delgado

] Kerrville Tivy HS Tyler Baker, lan Bothma, Ariel SA 2% 761
Green

9 Nazareth HS Katt@y Gerber, Emerson Moore, 1A 4 738
Kelsie Gunter
Tanay Munugala, Kate Ehrhardt,

10 Argyle HS Hannah Daniel 5A 7 737

g Rocky Eyler, Jonathan Luna,
11 Giddings HS Adeline Hamblin 4A 22 722
12 Cedar Park Vista Ridge  Jake Kurian, Wesley Simpson, Neel 6A 25 632
HS Oak
) Shelese Cox, Danielle Palmer,

13 Mesquite HS Jimmy Shoumbert 6A 10 580

14 Groveton HS Matthew Fisher, Angel Maldonado, A 20 562
Daxten Parker
Pheanouk Hun, Roman Mendez

15 Northwest Eaton HS Theriault, Jaden Reid 6A 4 555

16 Gruver HS Alex Hernandez, Sutton Ward, A 1 545

Warrik Tindell
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20

21
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23
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25
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28

29
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31

32

33

34

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Sherman HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge
HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Sharyland HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate
HS

Whitehouse HS
Mabank HS
Monahans HS
Stephenville HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Needville HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove
HS

Bangs HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Martin's Mill HS

Llano HS

Cypress Ranch HS

Matthew Garner, Israel Serrano,
Yasir Rodriguez

Katherine Bong, Pranita Chaudhury,
Laura Nguyen

Simra Ali, Hayden Chen, Reya
Chandran

Andres Cavazos, Brianna Ramon,
Sue Santiago

Adrian Suarez, Olivia Castor, Fendie
Santos

Carlos Ruiz, Anna Xiao, Ava Garcia

Tucker Martin, Hudson Walker,
Rayleigh Upshaw

Amber Marcum, John Aguilar,
Arabella Evans

Lucas McNeely, Tyler Heredia,
Dawna Heflin

Zoe Fowler, Vanessa Gonzalez,
Corben Gerhardt

Ryan Smith, Michelle Nguyen,
Treston Antoine

Joshua Murphy, John Reiser, Lilly
Slawinski

Milton Jones, Ethan Anderson,
Jonah Dempsey

Cason Tidwell, Ben Wilburn, Eliana
Gorman

Carson Reinarz, Jesse Wean, Luke
Roskins

Matylda Hayes, Kaegan Godwin,
Victoria Ramirez

Brayden Smith, Kira Singleton ,
Audrina Sample

Tate Quinn, Madison Krueger,
Nohora Sosa

5A

5A

4A

4A

4A

S5A

4A

4A

2A

4A

2A

3A

6A

13

25

20

31

30

29

15

16

25

15

27

19

16

542

533

521

516

495

490

487

435

433

425

415

398

390

386

383

366

366

360
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Wimberley HS

Olney HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Hallettsville HS

La Vernia HS

Royal HS

Elysian Fields HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Carthage HS

Ore City HS

Eldorado HS

Veribest HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Liberty-Eylau HS

Plainview HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Wink HS

UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Nate Riser, Madeline Plant,
Sebastian Rodriguez

Allie Barrington, Lindsy Piedra,
Jacob Hernandez

Siena Hale, Jacob Zaragosa, Kade
Johnston

Lauren Lundy, Rory Bludau, Ki'era
Johnson

Alexandra Kramer, Ben Kramer,
Horacio Borjas

NANCY CRUZ, MONICA
AGUINAGA, PAOLA GONZALEZ

Caleb Bryan, Drew Shows, Sophia
Henderson

loren colquitt , Kylee Longhofer,
Bailey Pierce

MCKenzie Cureton , Marshall
Sparks , Maddox Martinez

Brittany Nunez, Briseida Arriaga,
Easton Pena

Korbin Middleton, Addison Triplett,
Garrett Walling

Ryley Buckner, Kamrynn Barber,
Emily Bolin

Ryan Foster, Lydia Campbell, Ethan
Hernandez

Rashad Ganter, Arnija White, Cadin
Hurley

Marian Dominguez, Braelee
Hernandez, Adystin Medina

Dylan Shen, Brandon Mulvehill, DJ
Skaggs

Creed Frerich, Evett Ramos, Jaco

Janna Stenhouse, Tanner Ekern,
Connor O'Neil

4A

2A

1A

5A

4A

5A

4A

27

27

25

28

25

16

15

17

21

11

15

33

27

355

351

326

323

321

316

312

311

303

296

265

262

255

249

246

236

220

180
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53

Sudan HS

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Kauy Carr, Stephanie Jarmarillo,

Jasmine Gonzales 2A

80
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Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School
1 Nazareth HS

2 Veribest HS

3 UT Tyler University
Academy - Longview

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Students
Kattey Gerber, Emerson Moore,
Kelsie Gunter

Ryley Buckner, Kamrynn
Barber, Emily Bolin

Janna Stenhouse, Tanner Ekern,
Connor O'Neil

Conference District Total
Score
1A 4 738
1A 11 262
1A 27 180
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Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Sanford-Fritch J ohngthon Alejandro, Zoe Deatherage, Alex A 1 1054
HS Alaniz

5 Vega HS Benneth Lopez, Lynlee Spinhirne, Braden A 3 1036
Brorman

3 Groveton HS Matthew Fisher, Angel Maldonado, Daxten A 20 560
Parker

4 Gruver HS Alex Hernandez, Sutton Ward, Warrik A 1 545
Tindell

5 Bangs HS Cason Tidwell, Ben Wilburn, Eliana A ] 336
Gorman

6 Martin's Mill Maty}da Hayes, Kaegan Godwin, Victoria A 19 366

HS Ramirez

7 Olney HS Allie Barrington, Lindsy Piedra, Jacob A 9 351
Hernandez

] Ore City HS Brittany Nunez, Briseida Arriaga, Easton A 71 296
Pena

9 Eldorado HS Korbm Middleton, Addison Triplett, Garrett A 7 265
Walling

10 Wink HS Creed Frerich, Evett Ramos, Jaco 2A 6 220

1 Sudan HS Kauy Carr, Stephanie Jarmarillo, Jasmine A 4 30

Gonzales
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Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Holliday HS Bryce Palmer, Preston Taylor, Mikayla 3A 7 879
Radtke

5 Childress HS Kara Palomo, Ella Mills, Chrissy 3A 5 849
Delgado

3 Llano HS Brayden Smith, Kira Singleton , 3A 5 366
Audrina Sample

4 Hallettsville HS Lauren Lundy, Rory Bludau, Ki'era IA 25 323
Johnson

5 Elysian Fields HS Caleb Bryan, Drew Shows, Sophia 3A 16 312
Henderson

6 Gladewater Sabine loren colquitt , Kylee Longhofer, Bailey 3A 15 311

HS Pierce
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Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Giddings HS Rocky Eyler, Jonathan Luna, Adeline AA 2 722
Hamblin

) Mabank HS Amber Marcum, John Aguilar, AA 16 435
Arabella Evans

3 Monahans HS Lucas McNgely, Tyler Heredia, AA 3 433
Dawna Heflin

. Zoe Fowler, Vanessa Gonzalez,

4 Stephenville HS Corben Gerhardt 4A 6 425

5 Needville HS Joshga Murphy, John Reiser, Lilly AA 25 398
Slawinski

6 Texarkana Pleasant Milton Jones, Ethan Anderson, Jonah AA 15 390

Grove HS Dempsey
7 Comal Canyon Lake Carsqn Reinarz, Jesse Wean, Luke AA 27 383
HS Roskins

3 Wimberley HS Nate Rlser, Madeline Plant, Sebastian AA 27 355
Rodriguez

9 Geronimo Navarro HS Siena Hale, Jacob Zaragosa, Kade AA 27 326
Johnston

10 La Vernia HS Alexandra Kramer, Ben Kramer, 4A 28 321
Horacio Borjas
NANCY CRUZ, MONICA

I Royal HS AGUINAGA, PAOLA GONZALEZ 44 2 316
MCKenzie Cureton , Marshall Sparks

12 Carthage HS . Maddox Martinez 4A 17 303

13 Liberty-Eylau HS Rashad Ganter, Arnija White, Cadin AA 15 249
Hurley

14 Episcopal High School Dylan Shen, Brandon Mulvehill, DJ AA 33 236

- Bellaire HS Skaggs
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Accounting - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
. Nathaniel Perez, Aaron Rodriguez,
1 Sharyland Pioneer HS Carson Talbert 5A 31 1038
5 Lubbock Coronado Will Edwards, Daniel Warriach, N 4 979
HS Solomon Owuor

3 Kerrville Tivy HS Tyler Baker, lan Bothma, Ariel Green 5A 26 761
Tanay Munugala, Kate Ehrhardt,

4 Argyle HS Hannah Daniel 5A 7 737

5 Sherman HS Matthew Garner, Israel Serrano, Yasir SA 13 547
Rodriguez

6 Sharyland HS Andr.es Cavazos, Brianna Ramon, Sue SA 31 516
Santiago

7 Corpu; Christi Carlos Ruiz, Anna Xiao, Ava Garcia 5A 29 490

Collegiate HS

3 Whitehouse HS Tucke.r Martin, Hudson Walker, SA 15 487
Rayleigh Upshaw

9 Arlington Seguin HS Ryan. Smith, Michelle Nguyen, Treston SA ] 415
Antoine

10 Amarillo Tascosa HS Ryan Foster, Lydia Campbell, Ethan SA 3 755
Hernandez

1 Plainview HS Marian Dominguez, Braelee SA 3 246

Hernandez, Adystin Medina
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Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Waller HS Trent Oldham, Brenlee Klefstad, 6A 15 1040
Ashera Ayers
Cedar Park Vista Jake Kurian, Wesley Simpson, Neel
2 Ridge HS Oak 6A 25632
3 Mesquite HS Shelese Cox, Danielle Palmer, Jimmy 6A 10 530
Shoumbert
Pheanouk Hun, Roman Mendez
4 Northwest Eaton HS Theriault, Jaden Reid 6A 4 555
Round Rock Cedar Katherine Bong, Pranita Chaudhury,
> Ridge HS Laura Nguyen 6A 2 >33
6 Fort Bend Clements  Simra Ali, Hayden Chen, Reya 6A 20 571
HS Chandran
7 Laredo Alexander HS Adrian Suarez, Olivia Castor, Fendie 6A 30 495
Santos
3 Cypress Ranch HS Tate Quinn, Madison Krueger, Nohora 6A 16 360

Sosa
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Accounting - Individual

Rank Name

1 Will Edwards

2 Nathaniel Perez
3 Trent Oldham

4 Bryce Palmer

4 Johnathon Alejandro
6 Aaron Rodriguez
7 Benneth Lopez

8 Lynlee Spinhirne
9 Zoe Deatherage
10 Kara Palomo

11 Brenlee Klefstad
12 Alex Alaniz

13 Braden Brorman
14 Ashera Ayers

15 Kattey Gerber

16 Daniel Warriach
17 Solomon Owuor
18 Vanessa Montoya
18 Ella Mills

20 Tyler Baker

21 Carson Talbert
22 Preston Taylor
23 Rocky Eyler

24 Colson Wolfe

25 Dereik Simpson
26 Ian Bothma

27 Jonathan Luna

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Waller HS

Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Vega HS

Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Childress HS

Waller HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS

Waller HS

Nazareth HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Waller HS

Childress HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Holliday HS

Giddings HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Giddings HS

Conference District
S5A 4
S5A 31
6A 15
3A 7
2A 1
5A 31
2A 3
2A 3
2A 1
3A 2
6A 15
2A 1
2A 3
6A 15
1A

S5A

S5A

6A 15
3A 2
S5A 26
S5A 31
3A 7
4A 22
S5A 4
S5A 4
5A 26
4A 22

Grade
Leve

12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
12
11
12

Score

400
398
394
388
388
368
363
359
341
336
334
325
314
312
302
290
289
283
283
282
272
271
265
263
262
253
252
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28
28
30
31
32
33
34
34
34
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
56
56

Tanay Munugala
Kate Ehrhardt
Addison Andrews
Matthew Garner
Matthew Fisher
Jake Kurian
Pheanouk Hun
Emerson Moore
Hannah Daniel
Abhi Vittalam
Chrissy Delgado
Diego Martinez
Ariel Green
Grayson Dunagan
Katherine Bong
Noah Strawn
Nathaniel Bognot
Carlos Ruiz
Mikayla Radtke
Alex Hernandez
Isabella Jurado
Adrian Suarez
Ethan Herbstritt
Thomas Mann
Aditya Patil
Cason Tidwell
Wesley Simpson
Jace Keys
Adeline Hamblin
Natali Martinez
Aditi Patil

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sherman HS

Groveton HS

Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Nazareth HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Childress HS

Vega HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Waller HS

Lucas Lovejoy HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Holliday HS

Gruver HS

Childress HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Childress HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Bangs HS

Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS
Childress HS

Giddings HS

Waller HS

Argyle HS

S5A
S5A
5A
5A
2A
6A
6A
1A
S5A
5A
3A
2A
S5A
S5A
6A
6A
5A
S5A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
5A
5A
2A
6A
3A
4A
6A
S5A

25

22
15

10
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
10
11
11

251
251
248
245
242
236
235
235
235
234
230
227
226
225
222
221
221
220
220
219
216
215
211
210
210
206
206
206
205
205
205
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59
59
59
62
62
64
64
66
67
68
69
69
71
71
71
71
71
76
76
76
76

76

81
81
81
81
&5
86
87
87

Matthew Reese
Andres Cavazos
Kelsie Gunter
Shelese Cox
Conner Keys
Danielle Palmer
Ryan Smith
Simra Ali

Neel Oak
Joshua Murphy
Allie Barrington
Ethan Smith

Jimmy Shoumbert

Kreede Neal
Carter Koski

Angel Maldonado

Sophie Stephens
Jadon DeRaad
Sutton Ward
Rylie Fenoglio
Lucas McNeely

Witman Forke

Jacob Conner
Tucker Martin
Lucy Richards
Jace Martinez
Nemesio Reyes
Dominic Pistone
Benjamin Silvey

Tate Quinn

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Sharyland HS

Nazareth HS

Mesquite HS

Childress HS

Mesquite HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS
Needville HS

Olney HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Mesquite HS

Holliday HS

Holliday HS

Groveton HS

Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Gruver HS

Argyle HS

Monahans HS

Conroe Woodlands College
Park HS

Waller HS
Whitehouse HS

Vega HS

Hebbronville HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Longview HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Cypress Ranch HS

S5A
S5A
1A
6A
3A
6A
5A
6A
6A
4A
2A
5A
6A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
5A
4A

6A

6A
S5A
2A
3A
3A
5A
2A
6A

10
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
10
12
11
12

12

11
12
12
11
10
12
10
12

201
201
201
200
200
195
195
191
190
187
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
181
181
181
181

181

180
180
180
180
177
176
175
175
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&9
90
90
90
90

90

90
96
96
96
99
99
99
102
103
103

103

103
103
103
109
110
110
110
110
110
115
116
116

Sharron Adair
Hayden Chen
Amber Marcum
Reya Chandran
Brianna Ramon

Roman Mendez
Theriault

Callie Whittington
Pranita Chaudhury
Hudson Walker
Israel Serrano
Anna Xiao
Camillo Guzman
John Aguilar
George Awad
Matthew Duncan
Owen Edwards

Elizabeth
Tjokrosoesilo

Jaden Reid

Ezra Clayton
Haylie Zurita
Vedika Pontie
Laura Nguyen
Milton Jones
Zoe Fowler

Sue Santiago
Logan Oldham
Samantha Guam
Adrian Juarez Vega

Rayleigh Upshaw

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Giddings HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Mabank HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Sharyland HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Callisburg HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Whitehouse HS

Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Mesquite HS

Mabank HS

Giddings HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Mesquite HS

Argyle HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Stephenville HS

Sharyland HS

Childress HS

Argyle HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Whitehouse HS

4A
6A
4A
6A
S5A

6A

3A
6A
5A
5A
5A
6A
4A
4A
5A
5A

6A

6A
6A
6A
S5A
6A
4A
4A
S5A
3A
5A
5A
S5A

22
20
16
20
31

10
25
15
13
29
10
16
22

20

10

25
15

15
15

10
12
12
12
11

12

10
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
10

11

12
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
12

171
165
165
165
165

165

165
161
161
161
160
160
160
156
155
155

155

155
155
155
151
150
150
150
150
150
147
146
146
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116
119
119
119
119
123
124
124
124
127
127
127
127
131
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
143
144
144
144
144
144

Jacqueline Salgado
Warrik Tindell
Vanessa Gonzalez
Gabriel Pak
Olivia Castor
Aniketh Battepati
Raquel Garcia
Carson Reinarz
Desiree Neumann
Vanessa Allen
William Line

Shri Choksi
Kaleb Mayden
Yasir Rodriguez
Lana Martinez
Fendie Santos
Daxten Parker
Selena O'Boyle
Ayelan Green
Kimi Ward

Gilian Rizo
Sowmya Srinivasan
Brayden Smith
Minakshi Roy
Matylda Hayes
McKenzie Ellis
Nate Riser
Kynlee Moya
Kellen Henderson
Cort Orgera
Corben Gerhardt

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Mesquite HS

Gruver HS

Stephenville HS
Sharyland HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Argyle HS

Whitehouse HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Mesquite HS
Whitehouse HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Childress HS

Sherman HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Groveton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Childress HS

Childress HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Argyle HS

Llano HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Martin's Mill HS
Whitehouse HS
Wimberley HS
Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Stephenville HS

6A
2A
4A
5A
6A
S5A
5A
4A
6A
5A
2A
6A
3A
S5A

6A
2A
6A
3A
3A
6A
5A
3A
6A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
2A
5A
4A

10

31
30

15
27
10
15

20

13
13
30
20

20
19
15
27

26

12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
12

11
10
10
10
11
11

146
145
145
145
145
142
141
141
141
140
140
140
140
136
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
131
130
130
130
130
130
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144  Rebecca Brown Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 10 130
144  Kira Singleton Llano HS 3A 5 12 130
151  O'Brien Underwood Mason HS 2A 29 12 127
151  Nick Netzelman Argyle HS 5A 7 10 127
151  Tyler Heredia Monahans HS 4A 3 12 127
154  Amir Mares Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 126
154  Lauren Lundy Hallettsville HS 3A 25 12 126
154  Lucas Sottosanti Groveton HS 2A 20 11 126
154 MCKenzie Cureton Carthage HS 4A 17 12 126
154  Jesse Wean Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 126
159  Kolton Hensley Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 13 11 125
159  Ethan Anderson Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS  4A 15 10 125
159 Townley Moore Lubbock Monterey HS S5A 4 12 125
159  Simon Sarinana-Tan Sharyland Pioneer HS SA 31 10 125
159 Dawna Heflin Monahans HS 4A 3 12 125
159 Alexandra Kramer  La Vernia HS 4A 28 10 125
165 Ryley Buckner Veribest HS 1A 11 11 122
166  Jovany Alarcon Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 121
166  Damien Cantu Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 11 121
166  Rory Bludau Hallettsville HS 3A 25 12 121
166 Kaegan Godwin Martin's Mill HS 2A 19 11 121
166  loren colquitt Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 121
171  Alexis Armendariz  Monahans HS 4A 3 12 120
171  Brittany Nunez Ore City HS 2A 21 10 120
171  Siena Hale Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 27 11 120
174  Alexa Hodgen Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 116
174  Luke Roskins Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 116
174 NANCY CRUZ Royal HS 4A 25 12 116
177  Madeline Plant Wimberley HS 4A 27 10 115
177  Jonah Dempsey Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS  4A 15 12 115

177 Natalia Garcia Sherman HS 5A 13 12 115
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177
177
177
177
184
184
184
184
184
189
189
189
189
189
189
189
196
197
197
199
199
199
199

199

199
199
199
199
199
199

KD Anaya
Danelle Esparza
Felipe Pina
Michelle Nguyen
Saul de Santiago
Erin Sulejman
Luke Ollervides
Amelia Valdez
Clarissa Sarmiento
Krystal Flores
Ava Garcia
Arabella Evans
Veronica Allen
Kenzie Werner
Sebastian Rodriguez
Victoria Ramirez
Caleb Bryan
Madilynne Rangel
John Reiser
Lauryn Lane

Gary King
Madyson Wipff
Maral Charyyeva

Stefany Rodriguez
Reyes

Ben Kramer
Silmi Vasaya
Jaremy Rojano
Drew Shows
Brady Smith
Nicholas Bracken

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Gruver HS
Monahans HS
Mesquite HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Gruver HS

Sherman HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Childress HS
Mesquite HS
Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Mabank HS
Whitehouse HS
Callisburg HS
Wimberley HS
Martin's Mill HS
Elysian Fields HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Needville HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Sherman HS
Christoval HS
Wimberley HS

Rockdale HS

La Vernia HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Alvin HS

Elysian Fields HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Martin's Mill HS

2A
4A
6A
5A
2A
S5A
6A
3A
6A
5A

4A
S5A
3A
4A
2A
3A
S5A
4A
5A
S5A
2A
4A

3A

4A
6A
6A
3A
6A
2A

10
13
29
16
15
10
27
19
16
31
25
29
13

27
19

28
20
23
16

19

11
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
12
11
10
10
10

10
11
10
10
10

11
11
12

12

11
11
12
11
10
11

115
115
115
115
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
107
106
106
105
105
105
105

105

105
105
105
105
105
105
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199
199
199
199

199

215
215
215
215
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
219
230
231
231
233
233
233
233

233

233

Kylee Longhofer
Jacob Zaragosa
Treston Antoine
Lilly Slawinski

MONICA
AGUINAGA

Audrina Sample
Dixie Du

Josie Benham
Kade Johnston
Sophia Henderson
Reece Riddle

Cadence Moses

Diego De Alejandro

Mason Men
Madison Krueger
Caden Armes
Mari Calderon
Brycen Moody
Rogelio Rodriguez
Charlia Wright
Rashad Ganter
Skylar Myles
Dulce Ibarra
Korbin Middleton
Mason Pirkey
Gabrielle Herrera
Blanca Morales

PAOLA
GONZALEZ

ROBERTO
MONTALVO

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Gladewater Sabine HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Needville HS

Royal HS

Llano HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Stephenville HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Elysian Fields HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Stephenville HS
Sharyland HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Gruver HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Needville HS
Mesquite HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Sherman HS

Humble Sconzo EC
Eldorado HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Hebbronville HS
Martin's Mill HS

Royal HS

Royal HS

3A
4A
5A
4A

4A

3A
6A
4A
4A
3A
S5A
4A
5A
6A
6A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A
4A
5A
4A
2A
4A
3A
2A

4A

4A

15
27

25

25

20

27
16

16

27

25
10
15
13
20

15
30
19

25

25

12
11
12
12

12

10
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
10
11
11
12
12
12

10
12
10

11

12

105
105
105
105

105

101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
96
96
95
95
95
95

95

95
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233
240
241
241
243
243
243
243
243
243

243

243
243
243
253
254
254
254
254
254
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259

Ben Wilburn
Marian Dominguez
Horacio Borjas
Morgan Helms
Ryan Foster

Alex Rodriguez
Marshall Sparks
Jonathan Alvarez
Courtney Woolls

Briseida Arriaga
Dylan Shen

Gracie Ball
Addison Triplett
Addison Farrow
Maddox Martinez
Luis Morales
Brett Hale

Josiah Macpherson
Sydney Silva
Easton Pena
Arnija White
Lindsy Piedra
Alijah Aguilar
Lydia Campbell
Ana Martinez
David Sibrian
Bailey Pierce
Kirsten Jones
Nohora Sosa
Nevaeh Smith

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Bangs HS

Plainview HS

La Vernia HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Carthage HS

Rockdale HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Ore City HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Martin's Mill HS
Eldorado HS

Coleman HS

Carthage HS

Mabank HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Comal Canyon Lake HS
Childress HS

Ore City HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Olney HS

Brock HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Sherman HS

Sherman HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Ore City HS

Cypress Ranch HS
Martin's Mill HS

2A
S5A
4A
4A
S5A
6A
4A
3A
3A
2A

4A

2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
2A
4A
2A
3A
5A
5A
S5A
3A
2A
6A
2A

28
27

30
17
19

21

33

19

17
16
15
27

21
15

13
13
15
21
16
19

12
10
11
11
10
11
11
11
12
11

10

11
11
10
11
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
11

95
92
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

90
90
90
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
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259
259
271
272
272
272
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
286
286
288
288
288
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291

Elizabeth Harrison
Eliana Gorman
Sarah Wills
Tanner House
Jordan Muniz
Kalista Scott
Ethan Hernandez
Garrett Walling
Julia Wright

Jacob Hernandez
Osvaldo Reza

Zoe O'Neal

Lane Wesson
Dianely Rojo
Creed Frerich
Alex Castro
Shooter Huxford
Braelee Hernandez
Adystin Medina
Emery Garcia

Gio Aguilar

Ki'era Johnson
Anthony Brown
Konner Kopecky
Danielle Pagayonan
Evett Ramos
Ivanna Portillo
Abraham Pullido
Kamrynn Barber
Michell Romero

Colorado Kenway

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Bangs HS

Sherman HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Eldorado HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Olney HS

La Vernia HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Llano HS

Ore City HS

Wink HS

Olney HS

Bangs HS

Plainview HS

Plainview HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Gruver HS

Hallettsville HS

Ore City HS

Hallettsville HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Wink HS

Needville HS

Ore City HS

Veribest HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

4A
2A
5A
4A
6A
4A
SA
2A
5A
2A
4A
4A
3A
2A
2A
2A
2A
5A
S5A
S5A
2A
3A
2A
3A
5A
2A
4A
2A
1A
4A
4A

10
11
12
12
12
11
10

10
12
11
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
10

85
85
84
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
77
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
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291

291

302
302

304

305
305
305
305
305
305
311
311

311

314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314

314

314

324
325
325

Brandon Mulvehill

Janna Stenhouse

Kaelyn Crain

Cadence Patterson
DJ Skaggs

Auden Gonzalez
Natalie Flores
Jax Parker

Ella Llerenas
Easton Meador
Makhale Rowe
McKenna Hardee
Alyson Pate

Will Conrad

Saniya Rudd
Cadin Hurley
Jililan Register
Andrew McGee
Emily Bolin
Jaco

Taylor Wyatt

Jacob Tonne

Will Paterson

Tanner Ekern

Michelle Adame
Matthew Rowland
Keyden Franklin

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

UT Tyler University Academy -

Longview
Christoval HS
Comal Canyon Lake HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Sherman HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Elysian Fields HS
Sherman HS
Coleman HS

Bangs HS

Ore City HS

Odessa Permian HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Sherman HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Carthage HS

Eldorado HS

Veribest HS

Wink HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Wink HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

UT Tyler University Academy -

Longview

Mission Collegiate HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS

Ore City HS

4A

2A
4A

4A

5A
6A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
6A

4A

5A
4A
4A
2A
1A
2A
4A
2A

4A

33

27

27
33

13
30
16
13

21

33

13
15
17

11

27

33

27

31
16
21

10

11

10
12

10

11
12
12
12

11
11
12

11
11
11
11
12

10
12

10

12
11
11

75

75

72
72

71

70
70
70
70
70
70
66
66

66

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65

65

65

61
60
60
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325
325
325

325

325

332
332

332

335
335
337
337
339
339
339

342

343

344
345
346
347
348

Alexandria Sawyer
Noah Dowlearn
Gabby Heredia

Tyler Condit

Tyler Shanley

Abigail Mosley

Emilio Salazar
Addison Edwards

Elayna Salinas
Kauy Carr
Anthony Rodriguez
Jade Spears

Ava Barton

Dax Conyers
Adriana Cardiel

Emily McLennon

Connor O'Neil

Evan Rodriguez
Matthew Savage
Stephanie Jarmarillo
Sara Tewari

Jasmine Gonzales

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Veribest HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Sherman HS

Sudan HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Gruver HS

Plainview HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

UT Tyler University Academy -
Longview

Geronimo Navarro HS
Round Rock HS
Sudan HS

Round Rock HS
Sudan HS

S5A
S5A
1A

4A

4A

3A
4A

4A

5A
2A
4A
4A
5A
2A
5A

4A

29

11

33

33

15
27

33

13

27
27

33

27

27
25

25

11
10
12

10

10

10

11
11
11
11

10
12

10

10
10
10
10
11

60
60
60

60

60

56
56

56

55
55
51
51
50
50
50

45

40

30
29
25
20
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Accounting - 1A

Grade

Rank Name School Conference District Score
Level
1 Kattey Gerber Nazareth HS 1A 4 12 302
p  Emerson Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 235
Moore
Kelsie Gunter Nazareth HS 1A 4 11 201
4 Ryley Buckner Veribest HS 1A 11 11 122
s~ Kamrymn Veribest HS 1A 11 10 75
Barber
5 Janna UT Ty!er University Academy - 1A 27 1 75
Stenhouse Longview
7 Emily Bolin Veribest HS 1A 11 12 65
7 Tanner Ekern UT Ty!er University Academy - 1A 27 10 65
Longview
9 Gabby Heredia Veribest HS 1A 11 12 60
10 Connor O'Neil UT Tyler University Academy - 1A 27 9 40

Longview
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Accounting - 2A

Rank Name

1 Johnathon Alejandro
2 Benneth Lopez

3 Lynlee Spinhirne
4 Zoe Deatherage

5 Alex Alaniz

6 Braden Brorman
7 Matthew Fisher

8 Diego Martinez

9 Alex Hernandez
10 Cason Tidwell

11 Allie Barrington
12 Angel Maldonado
13 Jadon DeRaad

13 Sutton Ward

15 Lucy Richards

16 Benjamin Silvey
17 Warrik Tindell

18 William Line

19 Daxten Parker

19 Matylda Hayes

21 Kellen Henderson
22 O'Brien Underwood
23 Lucas Sottosanti
24 Kaegan Godwin
25 Brittany Nunez
26 KD Anaya

27 Saul de Santiago
28 Victoria Ramirez

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS

Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS
Groveton HS
Vega HS

Gruver HS

Bangs HS

Olney HS
Groveton HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Gruver HS

Vega HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Gruver HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Groveton HS
Martin's Mill HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Mason HS
Groveton HS
Martin's Mill HS
Ore City HS
Gruver HS
Gruver HS
Martin's Mill HS

Conference District Grade Level Score

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
11
9

10
12
11
11
10
11
12
11

388
363
359
341
325
314
242
227
219
206
186
185
181
181
180
175
145
140
135
135
130
127
126
121
120
115
111
110
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29
29
31
31
33
33
33
36
36
36
36
40
41
41
41
41
45
45
45
45
45
45
51
52
52
52
55
56
56
58
59

Madyson Wipff
Nicholas Bracken
Caden Armes
Brycen Moody
Korbin Middleton
Blanca Morales
Ben Wilburn
Briseida Arriaga
Gracie Ball
Addison Triplett
Addison Farrow
Easton Pena
Lindsy Piedra
Kirsten Jones
Nevaeh Smith
Eliana Gorman
Garrett Walling
Jacob Hernandez
Dianely Rojo
Creed Frerich
Alex Castro
Shooter Huxford
Gio Aguilar
Anthony Brown
Evett Ramos
Abraham Pullido
Kaelyn Crain
Easton Meador
Makhale Rowe
McKenna Hardee
Andrew McGee

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Christoval HS
Martin's Mill HS
Gruver HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Eldorado HS
Martin's Mill HS
Bangs HS

Ore City HS
Martin's Mill HS
Eldorado HS
Coleman HS
Ore City HS
Olney HS

Ore City HS
Martin's Mill HS
Bangs HS
Eldorado HS
Olney HS

Ore City HS
Wink HS

Olney HS

Bangs HS
Gruver HS

Ore City HS
Wink HS

Ore City HS
Christoval HS
Coleman HS
Bangs HS

Ore City HS
Eldorado HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

19

21

19

21

21
19

21

21

11
11
10
10

10
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
11
11

12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
10

11
11
11

105
105
100
100
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
86
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
76
75
75
75
72
70
70
66
65
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59
59
62
62
64
65
66
67

Jaco

Jacob Tonne
Matthew Rowland
Keyden Franklin
Kauy Carr

Dax Conyers
Stephanie Jarmarillo

Jasmine Gonzales

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Wink HS

Wink HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
Ore City HS

Sudan HS

Gruver HS

Sudan HS

Sudan HS

2A
2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

12
11
11
11
10
10
11

65
65
60
60
55
50
25
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Accounting - 3A

Rank Name

1 Bryce Palmer

2 Kara Palomo

3 Ella Mills

4 Preston Taylor

5 Chrissy Delgado
6 Mikayla Radtke
7 Isabella Jurado
8 Ethan Herbstritt
9 Jace Keys

10 Conner Keys

11 Kreede Neal

11 Carter Koski

11 Sophie Stephens
14 Jace Martinez
15 Nemesio Reyes
16  Callie Whittington
17 Logan Oldham
18 Kaleb Mayden
19 Lana Martinez
19 Ayelan Green
19 Kimi Ward

19 Brayden Smith
23 Kynlee Moya
23 Kira Singleton
25 Lauren Lundy

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Holliday HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Holliday HS
Childress HS
Holliday HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Childress HS
Holliday HS
Holliday HS
Childress HS
Hebbronville HS

Mission Collegiate HS

Callisburg HS
Childress HS
Childress HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill

HS

Childress HS
Childress HS
Llano HS
Childress HS
Llano HS
Hallettsville HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

NS N SR S (SRR (S IREEN IR (S TREEN BN \S TR (S TN |

—_— W W
(=

Conference District Grade
Leve

12
12
11
10
11
12
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
11
10
10
11
11

11

11
11
11
10
12
12

Score

388
336
283
271
230
220
216
211
206
200
185
185
185
180
177
165
150
140

135

135
135
135
130
130
126
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26

27
27
29
30
31

32

32
32
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48

Kolton Hensley

Rory Bludau
loren colquitt
Amelia Valdez
Kenzie Werner
Caleb Bryan

Stefany Rodriguez
Reyes

Drew Shows
Kylee Longhofer
Audrina Sample
Sophia Henderson
Gabrielle Herrera
Jonathan Alvarez
Courtney Woolls
Sydney Silva
Alijah Aguilar
Bailey Pierce
Lane Wesson
Ki'era Johnson
Konner Kopecky
Jax Parker
Michelle Adame
Abigail Mosley

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill

HS

Hallettsville HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Childress HS
Callisburg HS

Elysian Fields HS

Rockdale HS

Elysian Fields HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Llano HS

Elysian Fields HS
Hebbronville HS
Rockdale HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Childress HS

Brock HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Llano HS

Hallettsville HS
Hallettsville HS
Elysian Fields HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

13

25
15

10
16

19

16
15

16
30
19

15

25
25
16
31
15

11

12
12
10

10
12

11
12
10
12
12
11
12
10
10
11
10
11
11
12
12

125

121
121
111
110
107

105

105
105
101
100
95
90
90
86
85
85
80
76
75
70
61
56
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Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District I(j:\?gle Score

1 Rocky Eyler Giddings HS 4A 22 11 265
2 Jonathan Luna Giddings HS 4A 22 12 252
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3 Adeline Hamblin Giddings HS 4A 22 10 205
4 Joshua Murphy Needville HS 4A 25 12 187
5 Lucas McNeely Monahans HS 4A 3 12 181
6 Sharron Adair Giddings HS 4A 22 10 171
7 Amber Marcum Mabank HS 4A 16 12 165
8 John Aguilar Mabank HS 4A 16 12 160
9 George Awad Giddings HS 4A 22 12 156
10 Milton Jones Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 11 150
10 Zoe Fowler Stephenville HS 4A 6 11 150
12 Vanessa Gonzalez Stephenville HS 4A 6 11 145
13 Carson Reinarz Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 141
14 Nate Riser Wimberley HS 4A 27 10 130
14 Corben Gerhardt Stephenville HS 4A 6 11 130
16 Tyler Heredia Monahans HS 4A 3 12 127
17 MCKenzie Cureton  Carthage HS 4A 17 12 126
17 Jesse Wean Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 126
19 Ethan Anderson Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 10 125
19 Dawna Heflin Monahans HS 4A 3 12 125
19 Alexandra Kramer La Vernia HS 4A 28 10 125
22 Alexis Armendariz Monahans HS 4A 3 12 120
22 Siena Hale Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 27 11 120
24 Alexa Hodgen Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 116
24 Luke Roskins Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 116
24 NANCY CRUZ Royal HS 4A 25 12 116
27 Madeline Plant Wimberley HS 4A 27 10 115
27 Jonah Dempsey Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 12 115
27 Danelle Esparza Monahans HS 4A 3 11 115
30 Arabella Evans Mabank HS 4A 16 10 110
30 Sebastian Rodriguez ~ Wimberley HS 4A 27 10 110
32 John Reiser Needville HS 4A 25 10 106

33 Maral Charyyeva Wimberley HS 4A 27 12 105
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33 Ben Kramer La Vernia HS 4A 28 11 105
33 Jacob Zaragosa Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 27 11 105
33 Lilly Slawinski Needville HS 4A 25 12 105
33 IXIC(})II}IIIIEI::G A Royal HS 4A 25 12 105
38 Josie Benham Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 101
38 Kade Johnston Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 27 11 101
40 Cadence Moses Stephenville HS 4A 6 11 100
40 Mari Calderon Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 27 11 100
40 Rogelio Rodriguez Needville HS 4A 25 11 100
43 Rashad Ganter Liberty-Eylau HS 4A 15 12 99
44 Dulce Ibarra Humble Sconzo EC 4A 20 12 96
45 Mason Pirkey Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 10 95
45 PAOLA GONZALEZ Royal HS 4A 25 11 95
45 II\{/[%]?\EFI}ATSI 0 Royal HS 4A 25 12 95
48 Horacio Borjas La Vernia HS 4A 28 11 91
48 Morgan Helms Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 27 11 91
50 Marshall Sparks Carthage HS 4A 17 11 90
50  Dylan Shen g‘;}f;‘;ﬁ%gigh School - 4A 310 90
52 Maddox Martinez Carthage HS 4A 17 11 87
53 Luis Morales Mabank HS 4A 16 12 86
53 Brett Hale Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 10 86
53 Josiah Macpherson Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 86
56 Arnija White Liberty-Eylau HS 4A 15 12 85
56 Elizabeth Harrison Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 10 85
58 Tanner House Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 81
58 Kalista Scott Geronimo Navarro HS 4A 27 11 81
60 Osvaldo Reza La Vernia HS 4A 28 11 80
60 Zoe O'Neal Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 80

62 Ivanna Portillo Needville HS 4A 25 11 75
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62
62

62

66

67

68

69
69
69

69

73

73

75

75

77
77

79

80

Michell Romero

Colorado Kenway
Brandon Mulvehill
Cadence Patterson

DJ Skaggs

Will Conrad

Cadin Hurley
Jililan Register
Taylor Wyatt

Will Paterson
Tyler Condit

Tyler Shanley
Emilio Salazar
Addison Edwards

Anthony Rodriguez
Jade Spears

Emily McLennon

Evan Rodriguez

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Liberty-Eylau HS
Carthage HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS

Episcopal High School -
Bellaire HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

- ACCOUNTING

4A
4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A
4A
4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A
4A

4A

4A

27
27

33

27

33

33

15
17
27

33

33

33

27

33

27
27

33

27

11
10

10

12

10

11
11
10

10

10

11

10

11
11

10

10

75
75

75

72

71

66

65
65
65

65

60

60

56

56

51
51

45

30
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Accounting - SA

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Will Edwards Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 4 12 400
2 Nathaniel Perez Sharyland Pioneer HS S5A 31 12 398
3 Aaron Rodriguez Sharyland Pioneer HS 5A 31 12 368
4 Daniel Warriach Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 4 12 290
5 Solomon Owuor Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 4 11 289
6 Tyler Baker Kerrville Tivy HS S5A 26 10 282
7 Carson Talbert Sharyland Pioneer HS S5A 31 12 272
8 Colson Wolfe Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 4 11 263
9 Dereik Simpson Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 4 12 262
10 Ian Bothma Kerrville Tivy HS S5A 26 11 253
11 Tanay Munugala Argyle HS S5A 7 10 251
11 Kate Ehrhardt Argyle HS S5A 7 12 251
13 Addison Andrews  Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 11 248
14 Matthew Garner Sherman HS S5A 13 11 245
15 Hannah Daniel Argyle HS 5A 7 12 235
16 Abhi Vittalam Argyle HS S5A 7 10 234
17 Ariel Green Kerrville Tivy HS SA 26 11 226
18 Grayson Dunagan  Lubbock Coronado HS S5A 4 10 225
19 Nathaniel Bognot  Lucas Lovejoy HS S5A 13 12 221
20 Carlos Ruiz Corpus Christi Collegiate HS 5A 29 11 220
21 Thomas Mann Lubbock Coronado HS SA 4 11 210
21 Aditya Patil Argyle HS SA 7 11 210
23 Aditi Patil Argyle HS S5A 7 11 205
24 Matthew Reese Sharyland Pioneer HS 5A 31 10 201
24 Andres Cavazos Sharyland HS SA 31 12 201
26 Ryan Smith Arlington Seguin HS SA 8 12 195
27 Ethan Smith Longview Pine Tree HS S5A 15 12 186
28 Rylie Fenoglio Argyle HS S5A 7 11 181
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29
30
31
32
32
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
53
55
56
56
56
59

Tucker Martin
Dominic Pistone
Brianna Ramon
Hudson Walker
Israel Serrano
Anna Xiao
Matthew Duncan
Owen Edwards
Vedika Pontie

Sue Santiago
Samantha Guam
Adrian Juarez Vega
Rayleigh Upshaw
Gabriel Pak
Aniketh Battepati
Raquel Garcia
Vanessa Allen
Yasir Rodriguez
Sowmya Srinivasan
McKenzie Ellis
Cort Orgera

Nick Netzelman
Townley Moore
Simon Sarinana-Tan
Natalia Garcia
Michelle Nguyen
Erin Sulejman
Krystal Flores

Ava Garcia
Veronica Allen

Madilynne Rangel

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Whitehouse HS
Longview HS
Sharyland HS
Whitehouse HS
Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Sharyland HS

Argyle HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Whitehouse HS
Sharyland HS

Argyle HS
Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS
Sherman HS

Argyle HS
Whitehouse HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Sherman HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Sherman HS

Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Whitehouse HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS

15
15
31
15
13
29

15
15
31

15
15
13

15
26

31
13

13
13
29
15
31

12
12
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
10
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

180
176
165
161
161
160
155
155
151
150
147
146
146
145
142
141
140
136
135
131
130
127
125
125
115
115
111
110
110
110
106
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60
60
60
63
63
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
72
72
74
74
76
77
78
78
80
81
81
83
84
84

Lauryn Lane

Gary King

Treston Antoine
Reece Riddle
Diego De Alejandro
Skylar Myles
Marian Dominguez
Ryan Foster

Lydia Campbell
Ana Martinez
David Sibrian
Sarah Wills

Ethan Hernandez
Julia Wright
Braelee Hernandez
Adystin Medina
Emery Garcia
Danielle Pagayonan
Auden Gonzalez
Ella Llerenas
Saniya Rudd
Alexandria Sawyer
Noah Dowlearn
Elayna Salinas

Ava Barton
Adriana Cardiel

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

CC Flour Bluff HS

Sherman HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sharyland HS

Sherman HS

Plainview HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Sherman HS

Sherman HS

Sherman HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Plainview HS

Plainview HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Sherman HS

Sherman HS

Sherman HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS
Sherman HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Plainview HS

29
13

31
13

13
13
13

29

29
13
13
13
29

13

11
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
10
11

12

105
105
105
100
100
96
92
90
85
85
85
84
80
80
77
77
76
75
70
70
65
60
60
55
50
50
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Accounting - 6A

Rank Name

1 Trent Oldham

2 Brenlee Klefstad

3 Ashera Ayers

4 Vanessa Montoya

5 Jake Kurian

6 Pheanouk Hun

7 Katherine Bong

8 Noah Strawn

9 Adrian Suarez

10  Wesley Simpson

11 Natali Martinez

12 Shelese Cox

13 Danielle Palmer

14 Simra Ali

15 Neel Oak

16 Jimmy Shoumbert

17 Witman Forke

18 Jacob Conner

19 Tate Quinn

20 Hayden Chen

20 Reya Chandran

20 Romgn Mendez
Theriault

23 Pranita Chaudhury

24 Camillo Guzman

25 Elizabeth

Tjokrosoesilo

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Waller HS
Waller HS
Waller HS
Waller HS

Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Waller HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS

Waller HS
Mesquite HS
Mesquite HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS

Mesquite HS

Conroe Woodlands College

Park HS
Waller HS
Cypress Ranch HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Fort Bend Clements HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Mesquite HS

Fort Bend Clements HS

Conference District

6A
6A
6A
6A

15
15
15
15
25
4

25
15
30
25
15
10
10
20
25
10

13

15
16
20
20

4

25
10

20

Grade
Leve

11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
12
11

12

11
12
12
12

12

12
11

11

Score

394
334
312
283
236
235
222
221
215
206
205
200
195
191
190
185

181

180
175
165
165

165

161
160

155
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25
25
25
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
34
34
38
39
40
40
42
43
43
45
45
45
48
49
49
49
52
53
54
55
56

Jaden Reid

Ezra Clayton
Haylie Zurita
Laura Nguyen
Jacqueline Salgado
Olivia Castor
Desiree Neumann
Shri Choksi
Fendie Santos
Selena O'Boyle
Gilian Rizo
Minakshi Roy
Rebecca Brown
Amir Mares
Jovany Alarcon
Damien Cantu
Felipe Pina

Luke Ollervides
Clarissa Sarmiento
Silmi Vasaya
Jaremy Rojano
Brady Smith
Dixie Du

Mason Men
Madison Krueger
Charlia Wright
Alex Rodriguez
Nohora Sosa
Jordan Muniz
Natalie Flores

Alyson Pate

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Mesquite HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Mesquite HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Mesquite HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Mesquite HS

Mesquite HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Mesquite HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Mesquite HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Alvin HS

Northwest Eaton HS
Fort Bend Clements HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Mesquite HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Odessa Permian HS

10
25
10
30
10
20
30

20
20

10
10
30
10

10
20
23

20

16
10
30
16
16
30

12
11
11
10
12
12
10
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12

155
155
155
150
146
145
141
140
135
135
135
135
130
126
121
121
115
111
111
105
105
105
101
100
100
100
90

85

81

70

66
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57
58

Matthew Savage

Sara Tewari

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Round Rock HS 6A
Round Rock HS 6A

25
25

10
10

29
20
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Accounting - Grade 9

Rank Name

1 Matylda Hayes

2 Kenzie Werner

3 Lauryn Lane

4 Korbin
Middleton

5 Garrett Walling

6 Easton Meador

7 Will Conrad

8 Jaco

8 Will Paterson

10 Abigail Mosley

11 Ava Barton

12 Connor O'Neil

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Martin's Mill HS
Callisburg HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Eldorado HS

Eldorado HS
Coleman HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire

HS
Wink HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire

HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Amarillo Tascosa HS

UT Tyler University Academy -

Longview

Conference District

2A
3A
SA

2A

2A
2A

4A
2A
4A

3A
SA

1A

19
10
29

7

7

33

33

15

27

Grade
Leve

9

9
9

Score

135
110
105

95

80
70

66

65

65

56
50

40
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Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name

Tyler Baker
Preston Taylor
Tanay Munugala
Abhi Vittalam
Grayson Dunagan
Ethan Herbstritt
Cason Tidwell
Adeline Hamblin
Matthew Reese

O 0 3 &N U W N~

—_
[e)

Danielle Palmer
Kreede Neal
Jadon DeRaad

—_ = =
W N =

Nemesio Reyes

,_‘
o

Benjamin Silvey
Sharron Adair

Callie
Whittington

17 Anna Xiao
18 Owen Edwards
19 Laura Nguyen

—_
93]

16

19 Sue Santiago

21 Desiree Neumann

22 Vanessa Allen

22 William Line

24  Sowmya
Srinivasan

25 Nate Riser

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Kerrville Tivy HS
Holliday HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Childress HS

Bangs HS

Giddings HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Mesquite HS

Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Mission Collegiate HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Giddings HS

Callisburg HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Sharyland HS

Mesquite HS

Whitehouse HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Argyle HS

Wimberley HS

Conference District

5A
3A
5A
5A
5A
3A
2A
4A
5A
6A
3A
2A
3A
2A
4A

3A

5A
5A
6A
5A
6A
5A
2A

S5A

4A

10

29

25
31
10
15

27

Grade
Leve

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

Score

282
271
251
234
225
211
206
205
201
195
185
181
177
175
171

165

160
155
150
150
141
140
140

135

130
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25
25
25
29
30

30

30

33
34
35
36
36
36

36
40
41

41
43
44
45
45
47
47

49
50
50

50

Kynlee Moya

Kellen Henderson

Rebecca Brown
Nick Netzelman

Ethan Anderson

Simon Sarinana-

Tan

Alexandra
Kramer

Brittany Nunez
Madeline Plant
Amelia Valdez
Ava Garcia

Arabella Evans
Veronica Allen

Sebastian
Rodriguez

Caleb Bryan

Madilynne
Rangel

John Reiser
Brady Smith
Audrina Sample
Caden Armes
Brycen Moody
Mason Pirkey
Blanca Morales

Marian
Dominguez

Ryan Foster
Dylan Shen

Addison Farrow

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Argyle HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS

La Vernia HS

Ore City HS

Wimberley HS

Childress HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Mabank HS

Whitehouse HS

Wimberley HS
Elysian Fields HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS

Needville HS

Northwest Eaton HS

Llano HS

Gruver HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Martin's Mill HS

Plainview HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire

HS
Coleman HS

3A
2A
6A
5A

5A

4A

2A
4A
3A
5A
4A
5A

4A

3A

5A

4A
6A
3A
2A
2A

2A

5A

5A

2A

QR =

31

28

21
27

29
16
15

27

16

31

25

15
19

33

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10

130
130
130
127
125

125

125

120
115
111
110
110
110

110

107

106

106
105
101
100
100
95

95

92
90
90

90
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53
53
55

55

57
57
57
60
60

60

63

64

65

65

67

67

67

70

71

72

73
74

75

76

Brett Hale
Sydney Silva
Alijah Aguilar

Elizabeth
Harrison

Ethan Hernandez
Julia Wright

Lane Wesson
Kamrynn Barber
Colorado Kenway

Brandon
Mulvehill

Kaelyn Crain
DJ Skaggs
Taylor Wyatt
Tanner Ekern
Noah Dowlearn

Tyler Condit

Tyler Shanley

Addison Edwards
Dax Conyers
Emily McLennon

Evan Rodriguez
Matthew Savage

Stephanie
Jarmarillo

Sara Tewari

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Childress HS
Brock HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Llano HS

Veribest HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire
HS

Christoval HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire
HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

UT Tyler University Academy -
Longview

Amarillo Tascosa HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire
HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire
HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire
HS

Gruver HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire
HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Round Rock HS

Sudan HS

Round Rock HS

4A
3A
3A

4A

5A
5A
3A
1A
4A

4A

2A

4A

4A

1A

5A

4A

4A

4A

2A

4A

4A
6A

2A

6A

15

15

29

11
27

33

33
27

27

33

33

33

33

27
25

25

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

86
86
85

85

80
80
80
75
75

75

72

71

65

65

60
60

60

56

50

45

30
29

25

20
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Accounting - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Trent Oldham

2 Zoe Deatherage
3 Brenlee Klefstad
4 Ashera Ayers

5 Solomon Owuor
6 Vanessa Montoya
6 Ella Mills

8 Rocky Eyler

9 Colson Wolfe

10 Ian Bothma

11 Addison Andrews
12 Matthew Garner
13 Pheanouk Hun
13 Emerson Moore
15 Chrissy Delgado
16 Ariel Green

17 Noah Strawn

18 Carlos Ruiz

19 Isabella Jurado
20 Adrian Suarez
21 Thomas Mann
21 Aditya Patil

23 Jace Keys

24 Natali Martinez
24 Aditi Patil

26 Kelsie Gunter
27 Conner Keys

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Waller HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Waller HS

Waller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Waller HS

Childress HS

Giddings HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Sherman HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Nazareth HS

Childress HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Waller HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Childress HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

Childress HS

Waller HS

Argyle HS

Nazareth HS

Childress HS

Conference District
6A 15
2A 1
6A 15
6A 15
S5A 4
6A 15
3A 2
4A 22
S5A 4
S5A 26
S5A 4
S5A 13
6A

1A

3A

S5A 26
6A 15
5A 29
3A 2
6A 30
S5A

S5A

3A

6A 15
S5A

1A

3A

Grade
Leve

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Score

394
341
334
312
289
283
283
265
263
253
248
245
235
235
230
226
221
220
216
215
210
210
206
205
205
201
200



12/10/23, 1:23 AM 2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

28 Simra Ali Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 11 191
29 Jimmy Shoumbert = Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 185
29 Sophie Stephens Childress HS 3A 2 11 185
31 Rylie Fenoglio Argyle HS S5A 7 11 181
32 Jacob Conner Waller HS 6A 15 11 180
32 Jace Martinez Hebbronville HS 3A 30 11 180
34 Brianna Ramon Sharyland HS S5A 31 11 165
35 Camillo Guzman Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 160
36 %i)iartc))zt(?esilo Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 11 155
36 Ezra Clayton Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 11 155
36 Haylie Zurita Mesquite HS 6A 10 11 155
39 Vedika Pontie Argyle HS S5A 7 11 151
40 Milton Jones Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS ~ 4A 15 11 150
40 Zoe Fowler Stephenville HS 4A 6 11 150
40 Logan Oldham Childress HS 3A 2 11 150
43 Samantha Guam Argyle HS S5A 7 11 147
44 Adrian Juarez Vega Longview Pine Tree HS S5A 15 11 146
45 Vanessa Gonzalez ~ Stephenville HS 4A 6 11 145
46 Aniketh Battepati  Argyle HS S5A 7 11 142
47 Raquel Garcia Whitehouse HS S5A 15 11 141
48 Shri Choksi Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 11 140
48 Kaleb Mayden Childress HS 3A 2 11 140
50 Lana Martinez Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS  3A 13 11 135
50 Daxten Parker Groveton HS 2A 20 11 135
50 Selena O'Boyle Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 11 135
50 Ayelan Green Childress HS 3A 2 11 135
50  Kimi Ward Childress HS 3A 2 11 135
50 Gilian Rizo Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 11 135
50 Brayden Smith Llano HS 3A 5 11 135

57 McKenzie Ellis Whitehouse HS 5A 15 11 131
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58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
66
66
66
70
70
72
72
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

Cort Orgera
Corben Gerhardt
Lucas Sottosanti
Kolton Hensley
Ryley Buckner
Damien Cantu
Kaegan Godwin
Siena Hale

KD Anaya
Danelle Esparza
Felipe Pina
Michelle Nguyen
Erin Sulejman
Luke Ollervides
Krystal Flores
Victoria Ramirez
Gary King
Madyson Wipff
Ben Kramer
Silmi Vasaya
Drew Shows
Nicholas Bracken
Jacob Zaragosa
Kade Johnston
Reece Riddle

Cadence Moses

Diego De Alejandro

Mason Men

Mari Calderon
Rogelio Rodriguez
Charlia Wright

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Kerrville Tivy HS
Stephenville HS
Groveton HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Veribest HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Martin's Mill HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Gruver HS

Monahans HS
Mesquite HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Sherman HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Sherman HS

Martin's Mill HS
Sherman HS
Christoval HS

La Vernia HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Elysian Fields HS
Martin's Mill HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Stephenville HS
Sharyland HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Needville HS
Mesquite HS

5A
4A
2A

1A
6A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A
S5A
SA
6A
S5A
2A
S5A
2A
4A
6A
3A
2A
4A
4A
S5A
4A
5A
6A
4A
4A
6A

26

20
13
11
30
19
27

10

13

13
19
13

28
20
16
19
27
27

27
25
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

130
130
126
125
122
121
121
120
115
115
115
115
111
111
110
110
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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&9

90
90
92
92
92
92
92
92
98
99
100
100
100
100
100
105
106
106
106
109
109
111
111
111
111
111

111

117

PAOLA
GONZALEZ

Horacio Borjas
Morgan Helms
Alex Rodriguez
Marshall Sparks
Jonathan Alvarez
Briseida Arriaga
Gracie Ball
Addison Triplett
Maddox Martinez
Easton Pena

Ana Martinez
David Sibrian
Bailey Pierce
Nevaeh Smith
Eliana Gorman
Kalista Scott
Osvaldo Reza
Dianely Rojo
Alex Castro
Emery Garcia
Ki'era Johnson
Anthony Brown
Konner Kopecky
Danielle Pagayonan
Ivanna Portillo
Michell Romero

Janna Stenhouse

Auden Gonzalez

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Royal HS

La Vernia HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Carthage HS
Rockdale HS

Ore City HS

Martin's Mill HS
Eldorado HS

Carthage HS

Ore City HS

Sherman HS

Sherman HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Martin's Mill HS
Bangs HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
La Vernia HS

Ore City HS

Olney HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Hallettsville HS

Ore City HS
Hallettsville HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS

Needville HS

Geronimo Navarro HS

UT Tyler University Academy -

Longview
Sherman HS

4A

4A
4A
6A
4A
3A
2A
2A
2A
4A
2A
5A
5A
3A
2A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
5A
3A
2A
3A
5A
4A
4A

SA

25

28
27
30
17
19
21
19

17
21
13
13
15
19

27
28
21

25
21
25
29
25
27

27

13

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

95

91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
87
86
85
85
85
85
85
81
80
80
80
76
76
75
75
75
75
75

75

70
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117
119
120
120
120
120
124
124
124
127
128
128
130
130
132

Makhale Rowe
McKenna Hardee
Saniya Rudd
Cadin Hurley
Jililan Register
Andrew McGee
Matthew Rowland
Keyden Franklin
Alexandria Sawyer
Emilio Salazar
Elayna Salinas
Kauy Carr
Anthony Rodriguez
Jade Spears

Jasmine Gonzales

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

Bangs HS

Ore City HS

Sherman HS

Liberty-Eylau HS

Carthage HS

Eldorado HS

Harts Bluff Early College HS
Ore City HS

Corpus Christi Collegiate HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Sherman HS

Sudan HS

Geronimo Navarro HS
Geronimo Navarro HS
Sudan HS

2A
2A
5A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
5A
4A
5A
2A
4A
4A
2A

21
13
15
17

16
21
29
27
13

27
27

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

70
66
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
56
55
55
51
51
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Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Will Edwards

2 Nathaniel Perez
3 Bryce Palmer

3 Johnathon Alejandro
5 Aaron Rodriguez
6 Benneth Lopez

7 Lynlee Spinhirne
8 Kara Palomo

9 Alex Alaniz

10 Braden Brorman
11 Kattey Gerber

12 Daniel Warriach
13 Carson Talbert
14 Dereik Simpson
15 Jonathan Luna
16 Kate Ehrhardt

17 Matthew Fisher
18 Jake Kurian

19 Hannah Daniel
20 Diego Martinez
21 Katherine Bong
22 Nathaniel Bognot
23 Mikayla Radtke
24 Alex Hernandez
25 Wesley Simpson
26 Andres Cavazos
27 Shelese Cox

2023-2024 HS VCM #2 RESULTS - ACCOUNTING

School

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS

Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS

Vega HS

Vega HS
Childress HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Vega HS
Nazareth HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Giddings HS
Argyle HS
Groveton HS

Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS

Argyle HS
Vega HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Lucas Lovejoy HS

Holliday HS
Gruver HS

Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS

Sharyland HS
Mesquite HS

Conference District

5A
S5A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
3A
2A
2A
1A
5A
5A
S5A
4A
S5A
2A
6A
S5A
2A
6A
5A
3A
2A
6A
S5A
6A
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20
25

25
13

25
31
10

Grade
Leve

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Score

400
398
388
388
368
363
359
336
325
314
302
290
272
262
252
251
242
236
235
227
222
221
220
219
206
201
200
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28 Ryan Smith Arlington Seguin HS S5A 8 12 195
29 Neel Oak Cedar Park Vista Ridge HS 6A 25 12 190
30  Joshua Murphy Needville HS 4A 25 12 187
31 Allie Barrington Olney HS 2A 9 12 186
31 Ethan Smith Longview Pine Tree HS SA 15 12 186
33 Carter Koski Holliday HS 3A 7 12 185
33 Angel Maldonado Groveton HS 2A 20 12 185
35 Sutton Ward Gruver HS 2A 1 12 181
35 Lucas McNeely Monahans HS 4A 3 12 181
35 Witman Forke g;’:‘;‘;leswo"dla“ds College ¢ 13 12 181
38 Tucker Martin Whitehouse HS S5A 15 12 180
38 Lucy Richards Vega HS 2A 3 12 180
40 Dominic Pistone Longview HS S5A 15 12 176
41 Tate Quinn Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 175
42 Hayden Chen Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 12 165
42 Amber Marcum Mabank HS 4A 16 12 165
42 Reya Chandran Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 12 165
42 ¥§$?£$4endez Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 165
46 Pranita Chaudhury Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25 12 161
46 Hudson Walker Whitehouse HS 5A 15 12 161
46 Israel Serrano Sherman HS S5A 13 12 161
49 John Aguilar Mabank HS 4A 16 12 160
50  George Awad Giddings HS 4A 22 12 156
51 Matthew Duncan Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 12 155
51 Jaden Reid Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 155
53 Rayleigh Upshaw Whitehouse HS S5A 15 12 146
53 Jacqueline Salgado Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 146
55 Warrik Tindell Gruver HS 2A | 12 145

55 Gabriel Pak Sharyland HS S5A 31 12 145
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55 Olivia Castor Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 145
58 Carson Reinarz Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 141
59 Yasir Rodriguez Sherman HS S5A 13 12 136
60 Fendie Santos Laredo Alexander HS 6A 30 12 135
60 Minakshi Roy Fort Bend Clements HS 6A 20 12 135
62 Kira Singleton Llano HS 3A 5 12 130
63 O'Brien Underwood = Mason HS 2A 29 12 127
63 Tyler Heredia Monahans HS 4A 3 12 127
65 Amir Mares Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 126
65 Lauren Lundy Hallettsville HS 3A 25 12 126
65 MCKenzie Cureton  Carthage HS 4A 17 12 126
65 Jesse Wean Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 126
69 Townley Moore Lubbock Monterey HS S5A 4 12 125
69 Dawna Heflin Monahans HS 4A 3 12 125
71 Jovany Alarcon Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 121
71 Rory Bludau Hallettsville HS 3A 25 12 121
71 loren colquitt Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 121
74 Alexis Armendariz Monahans HS 4A 3 12 120
75 Alexa Hodgen Stephenville HS 4A 6 12 116
75 Luke Roskins Comal Canyon Lake HS 4A 27 12 116
75  NANCY CRUZ Royal HS 4A 25 12 116
78 Jonah Dempsey Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15 12 115
78 Natalia Garcia Sherman HS S5A 13 12 115
80 Saul de Santiago Gruver HS 2A 1 12 111
80 Clarissa Sarmiento Mesquite HS 6A 10 12 111
82  Maral Charyyeva Wimberley HS 4A 27 12 105
82 ;t:yf:‘;y Rodriguez ¢ \ckdale HS 3A 9 12 105
82 Jaremy Rojano Alvin HS 6A 23 12 105
82 Kylee Longhofer Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 105

82 Treston Antoine Arlington Seguin HS 5A 8 12 105
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82
82

&9
&9
91
91
93
94
94
96

96

96

99

100
100
102
102
102
102
102
107
108
108
110
110
110
110
114
114

Lilly Slawinski

MONICA
AGUINAGA

Dixie Du

Josie Benham
Sophia Henderson
Madison Krueger
Rashad Ganter
Skylar Myles
Dulce Ibarra

Gabrielle Herrera

ROBERTO
MONTALVO

Ben Wilburn
Courtney Woolls
Luis Morales
Josiah Macpherson
Arnija White
Lindsy Piedra
Lydia Campbell
Kirsten Jones
Nohora Sosa
Sarah Wills

Tanner House
Jordan Muniz
Jacob Hernandez
Zoe O'Neal

Creed Frerich
Shooter Huxford
Braelee Hernandez
Adystin Medina
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Needville HS
Royal HS

Fort Bend Clements HS
Stephenville HS
Elysian Fields HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Sherman HS

Humble Sconzo EC
Hebbronville HS

Royal HS

Bangs HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Mabank HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Liberty-Eylau HS
Olney HS

Amarillo Tascosa HS
Ore City HS

Cypress Ranch HS
Sherman HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Olney HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Wink HS

Bangs HS

Plainview HS

Plainview HS

4A
4A

6A
4A
3A
6A
4A
5A
4A
3A

4A

2A
3A
4A
4A
4A
2A
5A
2A
6A
5A
4A
6A
2A
4A
2A
2A
5A
5A

25
25

20

16
16
15
13
20
30

25

16
27
15

21
16
13
27
16
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12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

105
105

101
101
100
100
99
96
96
95

95

95
90
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
81
81
80
80
80
80
77
77



12/10/23, 1:23 AM

116
117
117
119
120
120
120
123
124
124
126
127
128

Gio Aguilar
Evett Ramos
Abraham Pullido
Cadence Patterson
Natalie Flores
Jax Parker

Ella Llerenas
Alyson Pate
Emily Bolin
Jacob Tonne
Michelle Adame
Gabby Heredia
Adriana Cardiel
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Gruver HS

Wink HS

Ore City HS

Comal Canyon Lake HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Elysian Fields HS
Sherman HS

Odessa Permian HS
Veribest HS

Wink HS

Mission Collegiate HS
Veribest HS

Plainview HS

2A
2A
2A
4A
6A
3A
S5A
6A
1A
2A
3A
1A
S5A

21
27
30
16
13

11

31
11

12
12
12
12
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12
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12
12
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12

76
75
75
72
70
70
70
66
65
65
61
60
50



